Fecha/lugar

20/01/2410:00
Pista 6

20/01/24.10:00
Pista 5

20/01/2410:50
Pista 5

20/01/2410:50
Pista 6

20/01/24 1:40
Pista 5

20/01/24 1:40
Pista 6

P xporty

Tercer OPEN en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: Cuarta Mixta / Grupo 2

Local

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Sergio Javega Candel
Kimberly Imbernon Swiejko

Sergio Javega Candel
Kimberly Imbernon Swiejko

Anita Gomez Garcia
Jose Gomez

1/1

Resultado

9-2

2-9

9-5

9-2

6-9

5-9

Visitante

Anita Gomez Garcia
Jose Gomez

Sergio Javega Candel
Kimberly Imbernon Swiejko

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual

Anita Gomez Garcia
Jose Gomez

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufioz Sedano

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual
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